

PROGRAM No. 1654-S April 1, 2003 thru March 31, 2004 plus 3 option years

TITLE: Thunderbumper DAPS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD 1 Year	Grafikshop Houston, TX		Helmer Printing Beldenville, WI		Sioux Printing, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD		Standard Hart Printing Topeka, KS		State Publishing & Prtg. Pierre, SD		Tamms Litho Cedarburg, WI		GPO Estimate	
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT															
(a)	8-Pages															
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	5	790.00	3950.00	225.00	1125.00	710.00	3550.00	519.00	2595.00	1509.00	7545.00	1542.00	7710.00	578.00	2890.00
(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	85	46.00	3910.00	53.00	4505.00	36.00	3060.00	35.52	3019.20	89.82	7634.70	27.95	2375.75	18.00	1530.00
(b)	12-Pages															
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	1	1185.00	1185.00	325.00	325.00	996.00	996.00	897.00	897.00	2169.00	2169.00	2310.00	2310.00	867.00	867.00
(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	17	70.00	1190.00	65.50	1113.50	47.75	811.75	57.60	979.20	129.11	2194.87	34.24	582.08	27.00	459.00
II.	SCANNING - ILLUSTRATIONS															
(a)	Halftone illustrations...per illustration.....	34	15.00	510.00	5.00	170.00	10.00	340.00	7.00	238.00	7.50	255.00	60.00	2040.00	45.00	1530.00
(b)	Line illustration...per illustration.....	2	10.00	20.00	5.00	10.00	8.00	16.00	5.00	10.00	NC	0.00	10.00	20.00	35.00	70.00
III.	ELECTRONIC PREPRESS															
(a)	Digital file corrections.....per hour.....	6	45.00	270.00	35.00	210.00	86.00	516.00	92.00	552.00	70.00	420.00	75.00	450.00	40.00	240.00
	TOTAL OFFER:			\$11,035.00		\$7,458.50		\$9,289.75		\$8,290.40		\$20,218.57		\$15,487.83		\$7,586.00
	DISCOUNT:		1.00%	\$110.35	2.00%	\$149.17	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	5.00%	\$774.39	0.00%	\$0.00
	NET OFFER:			\$10,924.65		\$7,309.33		\$9,289.75		\$8,290.40		\$20,218.57		\$14,713.44		\$7,586.00

Abstracted by: _____

Awarded

Reviewed by: _____ Contract Awarded to: _____